
Thodupuzha APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Banana - Green - Other  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,300.00  3,500.00 2026-03-21

Ashgourd  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,600.00  2,800.00 2026-03-21

Beetroot - Other  37.00  3,700.00  3,700.00  3,500.00  3,700.00 2026-03-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  51.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  4,900.00  5,100.00 2026-03-21

Amaranthus - Other  37.00  3,700.00  3,700.00  3,500.00  3,700.00 2026-03-21

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  34.00  3,400.00  3,400.00  3,200.00  3,400.00 2026-03-21

Pineapple - Other  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,100.00  5,300.00 2026-02-05

Banana - Nendra Bale  29.00  2,900.00  2,900.00  2,700.00  2,900.00 2026-02-05

Banana - Poovan  58.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,600.00  5,800.00 2026-02-05

Grapes - Green  155.00  15,500.00  15,500.00  15,300.00  15,500.00 2026-02-05

Orange  77.00  7,700.00  7,700.00  7,500.00  7,700.00 2026-02-05

Tender Coconut - Other  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2026-02-05

Banana - Palayamthodan  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  2,800.00  3,000.00 2026-02-05

Grapes - Black  123.00  12,300.00  12,300.00  12,100.00  12,300.00 2026-02-05

Water Melon  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2026-02-05

Banana - Robusta  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,300.00  2,500.00 2026-02-05

Apple  135.00  13,500.00  13,500.00  13,300.00  13,500.00 2026-02-05

Mango - Other  75.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,300.00  7,500.00 2026-02-05

Sweet Potato - Other  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,100.00  2,300.00 2026-01-25

Mango(Raw-Ripe) - Other  79.00  7,900.00  7,900.00  7,700.00  7,900.00 2026-01-25

Potato - Other  34.00  3,400.00  3,400.00  3,200.00  3,400.00 2026-01-25

Tomato - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,800.00  5,000.00 2026-01-25

Onion - Big  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,600.00  2,800.00 2026-01-25

Tapioca - Other  33.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,100.00  3,300.00 2026-01-25
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White Pumpkin  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,400.00  1,600.00 2026-01-25

Pumpkin - Other  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2026-01-25

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  5,900.00  6,100.00 2026-01-25

Snakeguard  46.00  4,600.00  4,600.00  4,400.00  4,600.00 2026-01-25

Yam(Ratalu) - Other  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,300.00  4,500.00 2026-01-25

Onion - Small  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,300.00  5,500.00 2026-01-25

Coconut Oil - Other  342.00  34,200.00  34,200.00  34,000.00  34,200.00 2026-01-17

Copra - Other  121.00  12,100.00  12,100.00  11,900.00  12,100.00 2026-01-17

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other  416.00  41,600.00  41,600.00  41,400.00  41,600.00 2026-01-17

Brinjal - Other  43.00  4,300.00  4,300.00  4,100.00  4,300.00 2026-01-15

Drumstick - Other  255.00  25,500.00  25,500.00  25,300.00  25,500.00 2026-01-15

Carrot - Other  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,100.00  5,300.00 2026-01-15

Cabbage - Other  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,300.00  3,500.00 2026-01-15

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  31.00  3,100.00  3,100.00  2,900.00  3,100.00 2026-01-15

Garlic - Other  138.00  13,800.00  13,800.00  13,600.00  13,800.00 2026-01-15

Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg)  44.00  4,400.00  4,400.00  4,200.00  4,400.00 2026-01-15

Cauliflower - Other  57.00  5,700.00  5,700.00  5,500.00  5,700.00 2026-01-15

Colacasia - Other  56.00  5,600.00  5,600.00  5,400.00  5,600.00 2026-01-15

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other  42.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 2026-01-15

Black pepper - Ungrabled  668.00  66,800.00  66,800.00  66,600.00  66,800.00 2025-12-25

Cardamoms - Other  1,186.00  118,600.00  118,600.00  118,400.00  118,600.00 2025-12-25

Ginger(Dry) - Dry  64.00  6,400.00  6,400.00  6,200.00  6,400.00 2025-12-25

Nutmeg - Other  294.00  29,400.00  29,400.00  29,200.00  29,400.00 2025-12-25

Turmeric - Dry  191.00  19,100.00  19,100.00  18,900.00  19,100.00 2025-12-25

Mace - Other  314.00  31,400.00  31,400.00  31,200.00  31,400.00 2025-12-25

Cocoa - Other  135.00  13,500.00  13,500.00  13,300.00  13,500.00 2025-12-25

Coffee - Other  457.00  45,700.00  45,700.00  45,500.00  45,700.00 2025-12-25
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Cloves - Other  642.00  64,200.00  64,200.00  64,000.00  64,200.00 2025-12-25

Coconut - Big  74.00  7,400.00  7,400.00  7,200.00  7,400.00 2025-12-25

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Other  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  5,900.00  6,100.00 2025-12-14

Rubber - RSS-4  174.00  17,400.00  17,400.00  17,200.00  17,400.00 2025-12-14

Rice - IR-8  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,800.00  5,000.00 2025-12-14

Rice - Mataa Parboiled  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,400.00  3,600.00 2025-12-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Ripe  357.00  35,700.00  35,700.00  35,500.00  35,700.00 2025-12-14

Rubber - Other  172.00  17,200.00  17,200.00  17,000.00  17,200.00 2025-12-14

Lemon - Other  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,300.00  6,500.00 2025-12-10

Green Chilli - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,300.00  5,500.00 2025-12-10

Little gourd(Kundru) - Other  46.00  4,600.00  4,600.00  4,400.00  4,600.00 2025-12-10

Long Melon(Kakri) - Other  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,100.00  5,300.00 2025-12-10

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  92.80  9,280.00  9,280.00  9,260.00  9,280.00 2025-12-10
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